



**Crank Handle**  
 A-1  
 H-1  
 M-1

ITEM	PART#	DESCRIPTION
A	100936	8-32 x 3/8" SOCKET HEAD SHOULDER SCREW - .125" SHOULDER - BLACK ZINC
B	100940	10-24 x 1-1/4" BINDING BARRELL - BLACK ZINC
C	100941	10-24 x 2" BINDING BARRELL - BLACK ZINC
D	100942	10-24 NYLON LOCKNUT - BLACK ZINC
E	100943	#6 x 5/8" PHILIPS PAN HEAD THREAD CUTTING SCREW - BLACK ZINC
F	100944	#8 x 5/8" PHILIPS PAN HEAD THREAD CUTTING SCREW - BLACK ZINC
G	100945	10-24 x 1-3/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW - BLACK ZINC
H	100946	1/4" DIA. X 2" ROLLED SPRING PIN - BLACK ZINC
I	100947	#12 PLASTIC FLAT WASHER - BLACK
J	100948	10-24 x 1/2" SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW - BLACK ZINC
K	100949	10-24 x 1" SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW - BLACK ZINC
L	100950	#12 FLAT WASHER - BLACK ZINC
M	100952	8-32 x 3/4" PHILIPS PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW - BLACK ZINC
N	100797	UMBRELLA MAIN TUBE SUPPORT POST
O	100999	UMBRELLA MAIN TUBE
P	100998	UMBRELLA SUPORT TUBE
Q	100715	UMBRELLA KNUCKLE
R	101000	UMBRELLA MAIN UPRIGHT TUBE
S	100990	UMBRELLA MAIN STRUT
T	100991	UMBRELLA SUPPORT STRUT
U	100718	UMBRELLA MAIN HUB

